
  Clasificación : Hermandad del Prendimiento 19-5-07      MASTERS                           
 
  Fecha         : 19/05/07           MASTERS 
  Distancia     : 80 Kms     -   Promedio : 37,84Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      67 ALARCON,Juan Jose    SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM    02:06:50           
   2      74 SALMERON,Manuel      MA-40  SILVASUYSER.COM    02:06:50          mt. 
   3      47 MOYA,Enrique         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:06:50          mt. 
   4       1 SANTACRUZ,Juan-Manue MA-30  COLSUR             02:06:50          mt. 
   5     115 SANCHEZ,Eduardo      MA-40  BICI REHI          02:06:50          mt. 
   6     104 CREMADES,Pascual     MA-40  AQUALIA            02:07:51     1:01 min. 
   7      86 MUÑOZ,Diego Javier   MA-30  MALANDRA C.C.      02:07:51     1:01 min. 
   8      73 MOROTE,Jose Antonio  MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    02:07:51     1:01 min. 
   9      58 TRIGUEROS,José-Pascu MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:07:51     1:01 min. 
  10      81 GARCIA,Miguel-Angel  MA-40  HIMARUM DAVI'S     02:09:47     2:57 min. 
  11     105 LATORRE,Ramon        MA-30  AQUALIA            02:10:01     3:11 min. 
  12       2 CANO,Pedro           SENIO  COLSUR             02:10:01     3:11 min. 
  13       9 DIAZ,José-Manuel     SENIO  COLSUR             02:10:01     3:11 min. 
  14     109 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:10:01     3:11 min. 
  15     118 PEÑALVER,Juan Jose   MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  02:10:01     3:11 min. 
  16      71 GARCIA,Antonio Fco   MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  17      87 CORRALES,Jose Carlos MA-30  GEOSA VC           02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  18     112 ESTEBAN,Fernando     MA-30  FORD SARASQUETA    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *     3 FERNANDEZ,Leopoldo-J MA-30  COLSUR             02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *     4 GOMEZ,Luis           MA-30  COLSUR             02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *     5 MENCHON,Juan Jose    MA-30  COLSUR             02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *     7 NICOLAS,Angel        SENIO  COLSUR             02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    10 MATURANO,Ruben Octav MA-30  COLSUR             02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    13 GARCIA,Javier        MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    14 RUIZ,Miguel Angel    SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ CC   02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    15 GRANERO,Alfonso      MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    16 PERTUSA,José-Alberto MA-40  GEOSA VC           02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    19 TARI,Ismael          MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    20 SENABRE,José-Luis    MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    25 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  ILICITANA UC       02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    26 NAVARRO,Francisco Jo SENIO  FOTO RAMOS         02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    28 GRACIA,Manuel        MA-30  TORREPACHECO CC    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    30 SANCHIS,Salvador     MA-30  CDHEISE            02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    31 PATERNA,Antonio      MA-50  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    33 SERRANO,Pedro Fco.   SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    34 PATERNA,Antonio      SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    35 REGIDOR,Manuel       MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    36 GALINDO,ALFONSO      SENIO  CARTAGENA CC       02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    40 SERNA,Raul           MA-30  GURUGU CC          02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    48 TORNEL,Juan          MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    49 GARCIA,Fernando      MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    53 PERIS,Agustin        SENIO  COLSUR             02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    55 GONZALEZ,Jose Juan   MA-40  BICI REHI          02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    59 BUENDIA,Joaquin Anto MA-40  CASA DEL PINTOR    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    60 VARO,Juan M.         SENIO  ELCHE CC - GALO    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    61 SANCHEZ,Jose Victor  MA-30  CASA DEL PINTOR    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    66 RUIZ,DAVID           MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    69 MARTINEZ,Victor Dani SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    72 JULIA,Joaquin B.     MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    75 FERNANDEZ,Miguel     MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    76 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT   02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    80 LOZANO,Salvador      MA-40  HIMARUM DAVI'S     02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    83 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose   MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    90 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    91 LORENZO,Rafael       MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    92 GOMEZ,Francisco J.   MA-30  CASA DEL PINTOR    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    93 CASCALES,Juan Manuel MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    95 BUENDIA,Matias       MA-30  CASA DEL PINTOR    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    97 HURTADO,Enrique      MA-30  ALMORADI CC        02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    98 DIAZ,Carlos Manuel   SENIO  CASA DEL PINTOR    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *    99 ALARCON,Ramon        MA-30  TORREPACHECO CC    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *   100 NAVARRO,Jose Manuel  MA-40  TORREPACHECO CC    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *   102 JAVALOYES,Alejandro  SENIO  BIKE AVENT ELX     02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *   103 JUAN,Santiago        SENIO  ELCHE CC - GALO    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *   106 FERNANDEZ,Jose Migue SENIO  ALEJAN. VALVERDE   02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *   107 ANDRES,Rubén         SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ CC   02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *   110 PEREZ,León           MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *   111 GARCIA,Jose Antonio  MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  19 *   116 ALARCON,Juan         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  70      27 NAVARRO,Manuel V.    MA-30  CATRAL CC          02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  71       6 PASCUAL,Andres       SENIO  COLSUR             02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  72      62 AYALA,Francisco      MA-30  ESTRUC LORCA       02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  73     101 SANCHEZ,FRANCISCO J. MA-40  AQUALIA            02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  74      65 PIERNA,Carlos Eloy   MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  75      63 RUTHERFORS,Martin Jo MA-50  MIPASER-MOBILIA    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  76      79 CALLADO,Vicente      MA-30  HIMARUM DAVI'S     02:10:28     3:38 min. 
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  77      11 HUERTAS,Rafael       SENIO  ALMORADI CC        02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  78      50 REY,Juan Manuel      MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  79     121 ROCHE,Laurence       MA-40  ELCHE CC - GALO    02:10:50     4:00 min. 
  80      43 MARTINEZ,Jose Ant.   MA-40  BICI NOVELDA       02:10:50     4:00 min. 
  81      89 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      02:11:02     4:12 min. 
  82     117 VOKES,Robert         MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    02:11:02     4:12 min. 
  83      51 PIÑOL,José           SENIO  MOTO CLUB UC       02:11:21     4:31 min. 
  84      52 MANZANARES,Fco Jose  MA-30  ESTRUC LORCA       02:11:21     4:31 min. 
  85      44 PINDADO,GERMAN       MA-40  GRUPO DEPORTIVO    02:11:21     4:31 min. 
  86      23 AMORES,Francisco     MA-30  LOS SHIN MANOS CC  02:11:21     4:31 min. 
  87      22 GOMEZ,JOSE ANTONIO   SENIO  INDEPENDIENTE      02:11:21     4:31 min. 
  88      64 OLMOS,Salvador       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:11:21     4:31 min. 
  89      21 TARI,Mario           MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  02:11:21     4:31 min. 
  90      24 GARCIA,José-Javier   MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    02:11:21     4:31 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 90 
 
 
  Clasificación de MASTER 40-50 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      74 SALMERON,Manuel      MA-40 SILVASUYSER.COM   02:06:50          mt. 
   2     115 SANCHEZ,Eduardo      MA-40 BICI REHI         02:06:50          mt. 
   3     104 CREMADES,Pascual     MA-40 AQUALIA           02:07:51     1:01 min. 
   4      81 GARCIA,Miguel-Angel  MA-40 HIMARUM DAVI'S    02:09:47     2:57 min. 
   5 *    16 PERTUSA,José-Alberto MA-40 GEOSA VC          02:10:28     3:38 min. 
   5 *    19 TARI,Ismael          MA-40 JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 02:10:28     3:38 min. 
   5 *    20 SENABRE,José-Luis    MA-40 JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 02:10:28     3:38 min. 
   5 *    31 PATERNA,Antonio      MA-50 PACO LOPEZ CC     02:10:28     3:38 min. 
   5 *    35 REGIDOR,Manuel       MA-40 MERCALUZ-AGROMA   02:10:28     3:38 min. 
   5 *    48 TORNEL,Juan          MA-40 MERCALUZ-AGROMA   02:10:28     3:38 min. 
   5 *    55 GONZALEZ,Jose Juan   MA-40 BICI REHI         02:10:28     3:38 min. 
   5 *    59 BUENDIA,Joaquin Anto MA-40 CASA DEL PINTOR   02:10:28     3:38 min. 
   5 *    76 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  MA-40 NEWDRESS CONFORT  02:10:28     3:38 min. 
   5 *    80 LOZANO,Salvador      MA-40 HIMARUM DAVI'S    02:10:28     3:38 min. 
   5 *   100 NAVARRO,Jose Manuel  MA-40 TORREPACHECO CC   02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  16     101 SANCHEZ,FRANCISCO J. MA-40 AQUALIA           02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  17      63 RUTHERFORS,Martin Jo MA-50 MIPASER-MOBILIA   02:10:28     3:38 min. 
  18     121 ROCHE,Laurence       MA-40 ELCHE CC - GALO   02:10:50     4:00 min. 
  19      43 MARTINEZ,Jose Ant.   MA-40 BICI NOVELDA      02:10:50     4:00 min. 
  20      44 PINDADO,GERMAN       MA-40 GRUPO DEPORTIVO   02:11:21     4:31 min. 
  21      21 TARI,Mario           MA-40 JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 02:11:21     4:31 min. 
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  SILVASUYSER.COM                06:21:31         
    2  MERCALUZ-AGROMA                06:24:42  a    3:11  
    3  COLSUR                         06:26:52  a    5:21  
    4  AQUALIA                        06:28:20  a    6:49  
    5  HIMARUM DAVI'S                 06:30:43  a    9:12  
    6  TORREPACHECO CC                06:31:24  a    9:53  
    6  CASA DEL PINTOR                06:31:24  a    9:53  
    6  PACO LOPEZ CC                  06:31:24  a    9:53  
    6  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS              06:31:24  a    9:53  
    6  ELCHE CC - GALO                06:31:24  a    9:53  
   11  NEWDRESS CONFORT               06:31:24  a    9:53  
 
   Inscripción: 
   1  SANTACRUZ,Juan-Manuel MA-30  COLSUR 
   2  CANO,Pedro            SENIO  COLSUR 
   3  FERNANDEZ,Leopoldo-Je MA-30  COLSUR 
   4  GOMEZ,Luis            MA-30  COLSUR 
   5  MENCHON,Juan Jose     MA-30  COLSUR 
   6  PASCUAL,Andres        SENIO  COLSUR 
   7  NICOLAS,Angel         SENIO  COLSUR 
   8  PEñALVER,Antonio      MA-30  COLSUR 
   9  DIAZ,José-Manuel      SENIO  COLSUR 
  10  MATURANO,Ruben Octavi MA-30  COLSUR 
  11  HUERTAS,Rafael        SENIO  ALMORADI CC 
  12  HERNANDEZ,Isidoro     MA-40  CARTAGENA CC 
  13  GARCIA,Javier         MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO 
  14  RUIZ,Miguel Angel     SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ CC 
  15  GRANERO,Alfonso       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  16  PERTUSA,José-Alberto  MA-40  GEOSA VC 
  17  ANIORTE,Jesús         MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA 
  18  GARCIA,JOSE ANGEL     SENIO  BICISPORT K2 
  19  TARI,Ismael           MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 
  20  SENABRE,José-Luis     MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 
  21  TARI,Mario            MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 
  22  GOMEZ,JOSE ANTONIO    SENIO  INDEPENDIENTE 
  23  AMORES,Francisco      MA-30  LOS SHIN MANOS CC 
  24  GARCIA,José-Javier    MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  25  SANCHEZ,Manuel        SENIO  ILICITANA UC 
  26  NAVARRO,Francisco Jos SENIO  FOTO RAMOS 
  27  NAVARRO,Manuel V.     MA-30  CATRAL CC 
  28  GRACIA,Manuel         MA-30  TORREPACHECO CC 
  29  SANCHIS,Jesus         MA-30  CDHEISE 
  30  SANCHIS,Salvador      MA-30  CDHEISE 
  31  PATERNA,Antonio       MA-50  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  32  HERNANDEZ,Juan Antoni MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  33  SERRANO,Pedro Fco.    SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  34  PATERNA,Antonio       SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  35  REGIDOR,Manuel        MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  36  GALINDO,ALFONSO       SENIO  CARTAGENA CC 
  37  CASANOVA,Jose Antonio SENIO  CARTAGENA CC 
  38  PAGAN,Blas            SENIO  CARTAGENA CC 
  39  HERNANDEZ,Jean Sebast SENIO  CARTAGENA CC 
  40  SERNA,Raul            MA-30  GURUGU CC 
  41  CARBONELL,Juan Jose   MA-40  CAB FORUN C 

  42  BOIX,Eliseo           MA-50  SAN VICENTE CC 
  43  MARTINEZ,Jose Ant.    MA-40  BICI NOVELDA 
  44  PINDADO,GERMAN        MA-40  GRUPO DEPORTIVO 
  45  JUAREZ,José-Ricardo   MA-30  HEISE 
  46  GIMENO,Vicente-Luis   MA-40  HEISE 
  47  MOYA,Enrique          MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  48  TORNEL,Juan           MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  49  GARCIA,Fernando       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  50  REY,Juan Manuel       MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC 
  51  PIÑOL,José            SENIO  MOTO CLUB UC 
  52  MANZANARES,Fco Jose   MA-30  ESTRUC LORCA 
  53  PERIS,Agustin         SENIO  COLSUR 
  54  MARTINEZ,Antonio      MA-30  ORIOLANO CC 
  55  GONZALEZ,Jose Juan    MA-40  BICI REHI 
  56  SANCHEZ,Alfredo       MA-40  BICI REHI 
  57  HEER,Arthus Ernest    MA-50  BICI REHI 
  58  TRIGUEROS,José-Pascua MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  59  BUENDIA,Joaquin Anton MA-40  CASA DEL PINTOR 
  60  VARO,Juan M.          SENIO  ELCHE CC - GALO 
  61  SANCHEZ,Jose Victor   MA-30  CASA DEL PINTOR 
  62  AYALA,Francisco       MA-30  ESTRUC LORCA 
  63  RUTHERFORS,Martin Joh MA-50  MIPASER-MOBILIA 
  64  OLMOS,Salvador        MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  65  PIERNA,Carlos Eloy    MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  66  RUIZ,DAVID            MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO 
  67  ALARCON,Juan Jose     SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  68  JIMENEZ,Jose          MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  69  MARTINEZ,Victor Danie SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  70  LUCAS,Sergio          SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  71  GARCIA,Antonio Fco    MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  72  JULIA,Joaquin B.      MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  73  MOROTE,Jose Antonio   MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  74  SALMERON,Manuel       MA-40  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  75  FERNANDEZ,Miguel      MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  76  BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos   MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  77  LAFUENTE,Domingo M.   SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ CC 
  78  PARRON,Manuel         MA-40  HIMARUM DAVI'S 
  79  CALLADO,Vicente       MA-30  HIMARUM DAVI'S 
  80  LOZANO,Salvador       MA-40  HIMARUM DAVI'S 
  81  GARCIA,Miguel-Angel   MA-40  HIMARUM DAVI'S 
  83  RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose    MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  84  RODES,Jose-Manuel     MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
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  85  GARCIA-RIZO,Isaac     MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO 
  86  MUÑOZ,Diego Javier    MA-30  MALANDRA C.C. 
  87  CORRALES,Jose Carlos  MA-30  GEOSA VC 
  88  GARCIA,Miguel A.      SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  89  ESPINOS,Jaime         SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  90  MENDIOLA,Carlos       MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  91  LORENZO,Rafael        MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  92  GOMEZ,Francisco J.    MA-30  CASA DEL PINTOR 
  93  CASCALES,Juan Manuel  MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO 
  94  GARCIA,Angel Luis     MA-40  AQUALIA 
  95  BUENDIA,Matias        MA-30  CASA DEL PINTOR 
  96  HURTADO,Diego         SENIO  ALMORADI CC 
  97  HURTADO,Enrique       MA-30  ALMORADI CC 
  98  DIAZ,Carlos Manuel    SENIO  CASA DEL PINTOR 
  99  ALARCON,Ramon         MA-30  TORREPACHECO CC 
 100  NAVARRO,Jose Manuel   MA-40  TORREPACHECO CC 
 101  SANCHEZ,FRANCISCO J.  MA-40  AQUALIA 
 102  JAVALOYES,Alejandro   SENIO  BIKE AVENT ELX 
 103  JUAN,Santiago         SENIO  ELCHE CC - GALO 
 104  CREMADES,Pascual      MA-40  AQUALIA 

 105  LATORRE,Ramon         MA-30  AQUALIA 
 106  FERNANDEZ,Jose Miguel SENIO  ALEJAN. VALVERDE 
 107  ANDRES,Rubén          SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ CC 
 108  NUÑEZ,Enrique         SENIO  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 
 109  CESPEDES,Ramón        MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
 110  PEREZ,León            MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
 111  GARCIA,Jose Antonio   MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
 112  ESTEBAN,Fernando      MA-30  FORD SARASQUETA 
 113  ESTEBAN,Jaime         SENIO  FORD SARASQUETA 
 114  TRIGUEROS,Adrián-Fco. SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
 115  SANCHEZ,Eduardo       MA-40  BICI REHI 
 116  ALARCON,Juan          MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
 117  VOKES,Robert          MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO 
 118  PEÑALVER,Juan Jose    MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA 
 119  GAZQUEZ,Jose J.       MA-30  BERNARDO RUIZ CC 
 120  GOMEZ,Victor M.       MA-30  BERNARDO RUIZ CC 
 121  ROCHE,Laurence        MA-40  ELCHE CC - GALO 
 122  PERALES,Alfredo       MA-30  ORIOLANO CC 
 123  GOMIS,Javier          MA-30  MOTO CLUB UC 
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